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1424-15

AIR PRESSURE
HOSE PVC, 16 BAR

SPECIFICATIONS

Cover PVC Media

Tube PVC Safety factor
Reinforcement Textile Temp min
Resistance cover Abrasion, Weather Temp max
Design Smooth Color
DESCRIPTION

Extra flexible PVC hose for high air pressures. Used in the industry and agriculture.

Bend radii [mm]

14241504 6.3 mm 11 mm 1.6 MPa 35 mm
14241505 8 mm 13 mm 1.6 MPa 50 mm
14241506 10 mm 15.5 mm 1.6 MPa 70 mm
14241508 12.7 mm 19 mm 1.6 MPa 100 mm
14241510 16 mm 23 mm 1.6 MPa 140 mm
14241512 19 mm 26.5mm 1.6 MPa 140 mm
14241516 25 mm 33.5mm 1.6 MPa 240 mm
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Air pressure
1:3

-20°C

60°C

Black

Coil lenght

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50m

50 m

Weight

0.77kg

0.1 kg

0.13 kg

0.19kg

0.25kg

0.32kg

0.47 kg



