



1424-15

AIR PRESSURE HOSE PVC, 16 BAR



SPECIFICATIONS

Cover	PVC	Media	Air pressure
Tube	PVC	Safety factor	1:3
Reinforcement	Textile	Temp min	-20 °C
Resistance cover	Abrasion, Weather	Temp max	60 °C
Design	Smooth	Color	Black

DESCRIPTION

Extra flexible PVC hose for high air pressures. Used in the industry and agriculture.

SKU	ID	OD	Wp	Bend radii [mm]	Coil lenght	Weight
14241504	6.3 mm	11 mm	1.6 MPa	35 mm	50 m	0.77 kg
14241505	8 mm	13 mm	1.6 MPa	50 mm	50 m	0.1 kg
14241506	10 mm	15.5 mm	1.6 MPa	70 mm	50 m	0.13 kg
14241508	12.7 mm	19 mm	1.6 MPa	100 mm	50 m	0.19 kg
14241510	16 mm	23 mm	1.6 MPa	140 mm	50 m	0.25 kg
14241512	19 mm	26.5 mm	1.6 MPa	140 mm	50 m	0.32 kg
14241516	25 mm	33.5 mm	1.6 MPa	240 mm	50 m	0.47 kg